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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDINGS

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025
Number of Shareholdings’ slab Total Number of
Sharesholders From | To Shares Held
565 1 100 14,967
498 101 500 221,195
64 501 1,000 57,527
66 1,001 5,000 161,736
8 5,001 10,000 56,646
4 10,001 15,000 49,700
1 15,001 20,000 20,000
2 20,001 25,000 44,039
1 25,001 30,000 30,000
1 30,001 55,000 54,750
1 55,001 60,000 59,800
1 60,001 90,000 87,300
1 90,001 120,000 116,023
1 120,001 135,000 130,479
1 135,001 210,000 206,600
1 210,001 370,000 370,000
1 370,001 545,000 543,883
1 545,001 595,000 592,587
1 595,001 945,000 943,027
1 945,001 965,000 964,802
1 965,001 1,030,000 1,029,289
1 1,030,001 1,715,000 1,714,500
1 1,715,001 1,920,000 1,916,368
1 1,920,001 2,310,000 2,309,250
1 2,310,001 5,670,000 5,667,832
1225 17,362,300
Shareholders Category Number of Percentage
Shares Held %
Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties 5,874,432 33.8344
Mutual Fund 9,900 0.0570
Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children. 4,230,880 24.3682
Executives NIL NIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations NIL NIL
NIT and ICP 544,383 3.1354
Banks, development Finance institutions, non-Banking Finance Companies,
insurance Companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds 727,844 4.1921
Share holders holding 5% 14,545,068 83.7739
General Public
a. Local 2,794,049 16.0926
b. Foreign NIL NIL
Others 3,180,812 18.3202




Associated Companies , Undertakings and Related Parties

Al-Abbas Sugar Mills Limited-Employees Gratuity Fund
Haji Abdul Ghani

Mutual funds

Prodential Stocks Fund Limited
Cdc - Trustee Nit-Equity Market Opportunity Fund

Directors, CEO and their spouses and minor children

Muhammad Suleman Chawla
Asim Ghani

Asma Aves Cochinwala
Darakshan Zohaib

Haroon Askari

Muhammad Salman Hussain Chawala
Shahid Hussain Jatoi
Muhammad Siddig Khokhar*
Suleman Lalani

Aves Cochinwala

Hira Asim

DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

No. of Shares

206,600

5,667,832
5,874,432

No. of Shares

600
9,300

9,900

No. of Shares

100
2,309,250
943,027
964,802
100

500
101
500
1,000
11,500

4,230,880

AL-ABBAS

SUGAR MILLS LTD.

Percentage

1.1899

32.6445
33.8344

Percentage

0.0035
0.0536

0.0570

Percentages

0.0006
13.3004
5.4315
5.5569
0.0006

0.0029
0.0006
0.0029
0.0058
0.0662

24.3682

Note* Subsequent to the balance sheet date Mr. Muhammad Siddig Khokhar has resigned from the Board of
Directors of Al-Abbas Sugar Mills Limited, effective from October 21, 2025.

Executives

Public Sector Companies and corporations

NIT and ICP

Investment Corporation of Pakistan
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

No. of Shares

NIL

No. of Shares

NIL

No. of Shares

500

543,883
544,383

Percentages

NIL

Percentages

NIL

Percentages

0.0029
3.1326

3.1354
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DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

7 Banks, development finance institutions, Non- banking
finance Companies, Insurance Companies, takaful,
modarabas and pension funds

National Bank of Pakistan

Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Emp Bevevolent Fund Trust
The Bank of Khyber

8 Shareholder holding five percent or more voting interest in
the Company

Haji Abdul Ghani

Asim Ghani

Jahangir Siddiqui

Trustee - Future Trust

Energy Infrastructure Holding (Private) Limited
Darakshan Zohaib

Asma Aves Cochinwala

No. of Shares Percentages
592,587 3.4131
130,479 0.7515

4,578 0.0264

200 0.0012
727,844 41921
No. of Shares Percentages
5,667,832 32.6445
2,309,250 13.3004
1,916,368 11.0375
1,714,500 9.8748
1,029,289 5.9283
964,802 5.5569
943,027 5.4315
14,545,068 83.7739




